
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2007/2008 -
Bezirk Nordwürttemberg

Kreisliga "Ludwigsburg" (20)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 19.01.2008 15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00

29
30
31
32

DJK Ludwigsburg III
BG Bietighe...rsheim III
TSV Löchgau II
SGV Murr

DJK Ludwigsburg II
TV Markgröningen III
FV Kornwestheim II
BV Mühlacker

0:8
6:2
7:1
4:4

Sa. 26.01.2008 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

FV Kornwestheim II
TSV Löchgau II
BV Mühlacker
SGV Murr
FV Kornwestheim II
TSV Löchgau II
BV Mühlacker
SGV Murr

BG Bietighe...rsheim III
TV Markgröningen III
DJK Ludwigsburg III
DJK Ludwigsburg II
TV Markgröningen III
BG Bietighe...rsheim III
DJK Ludwigsburg II
DJK Ludwigsburg III

2:6
7:1
3:5
3:5
5:3
6:2
1:7
6:2

Sa. 16.02.2008 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

DJK Ludwigsburg II
DJK Ludwigsburg III
TV Markgröningen III
BG Bietighe...rsheim III
DJK Ludwigsburg II
DJK Ludwigsburg III
TV Markgröningen III
BG Bietighe...rsheim III

TSV Löchgau II
FV Kornwestheim II
SGV Murr
BV Mühlacker
FV Kornwestheim II
TSV Löchgau II
BV Mühlacker
SGV Murr

3:5
7:1
6:2
7:1
7:1
2:6
4:4
6:2

Sa. 01.03.2008 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

DJK Ludwigsburg II
DJK Ludwigsburg III
FV Kornwestheim II
TSV Löchgau II
DJK Ludwigsburg II
DJK Ludwigsburg III
FV Kornwestheim II
TSV Löchgau II

BG Bietighe...rsheim III
TV Markgröningen III
SGV Murr
BV Mühlacker
TV Markgröningen III
BG Bietighe...rsheim III
BV Mühlacker
SGV Murr

7:1
7:1
7:1
6:2
8:0
2:6
5:3
8:0

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 19.05.2024 18:13 | Seite 1 von 1


